DESCRIPTION
Dayton Superior Slab Bolster is a continuous
reinforcing bar support.
APPLICATION
Slab Bolster is used to support the lower slab
reinforcing bar on a continuous 5ft long top wire.
FEATURES
■ Available in cover heights from ¾” to 3” in 1/4“

■ BB Beam Bolster
■ BBU Beam Bolster Upper
HOW TO ORDER
■ Specify: (1)Linear feet required, (2) Slab Bolster
(3) Finish (plain, epoxy, galv, stainless steel) (4)
feet: plain, dipped or tipped
ORDERING INFORMATION
SLAB BOLSTER - PLAIN
Product Code Description Weight
70100 3/4" X 5' 0.18 LB
70200 1" X 5' 0.18 LB
70300 1-1/4" X 5' 0.19 LB
70400 1-1/2" X 5' 0.19 LB
70410 1-3/4" X 5' 0.20 LB
70420 2" X 5' 0.22 LB
70430 2-1/4" X 5' 0.24 LB
70440 2-1/2" X 5' 0.25 LB
70450 2-3/4" X 5' 0.26 LB
70460 3" X 5' 0.26 LB
SLAB BOLSTER - PLASTIC TIPPED
Product Code Description Weight
70106 3/4" X 5' 0.18 LB
70206 1" X 5' 0.18 LB
70306 1-1/4" X 5' 0.19 LB
70406 1-1/2" X 5' 0.19 LB
70416 1-3/4" X 5' 0.20 LB
70426 2" X 5' 0.21 LB
70436 2-1/4" X 5' 0.21 LB
70446 2-1/2" X 5' 0.24 LB
70456 2-3/4" X 5' 0.24 LB
70466 3" X 5' 0.25 LB
SLAB BOLSTER - GALVANIZED & TIPPED
Product Code Description Weight
70209 1" X 5' 0.18 LB
70309 1-1/4" X 5' 0.18 LB
70409 1-1/2" X 5' 0.18 LB
70419 1-3/4" X 5' 0.21 LB
70429 2" X 5' 0.21 LB
70439 2-1/4" X 5' 0.21 LB
70449 2-1/2" X 5' 0.24 LB
70459 2-3/4" X 5' 0.24 LB
70469 3" X 5' 0.25 LB
SB - SLAB BOLSTER
Bar Supports
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 2 File Date: 8/28/2019
SLAB BOLSTER - PLASTIC DIPPED
Product Code Description Weight
70103 3/4" X 5' 0.19 LB
70203 1" X 5' 0.19 LB
70303 1-1/4" X 5' 0.20 LB
70403 1-1/2" X 5' 0.20 LB
70413 1-3/4" X 5' 0.21 LB
70423 2" X 5' 0.23 LB
70433 2-1/4" X 5' 0.25 LB
70443 2-1/2" X 5' 0.26 LB
70453 2-3/4" X 5' 0.27 LB
70463 3" X 5' 0.28 LB
SLAB BOLSTER - EPOXY COATED
Product Code Description Weight
70107 3/4" X 5' 0.18 LB
70207 1" X 5' 0.18 LB
70307 1-1/4" X 5' 0.20 LB
70407 1-1/2" X 5' 0.21 LB
70417 1-3/4" X 5' 0.22 LB
70427 2" X 5' 0.22 LB
70437 2-1/4" X 5' 0.24 LB
70447 2-1/2" X 5' 0.25 LB
70457 2-3/4" X 5' 0.26 LB
70467 3" X 5' 0.27 LB
SLAB BOLSTER - EPOXY COATED & PLASTIC DIPPED
Product Code Description Weight
701073 3/4" X 5' 0.19 LB